Sk.g.
Naziv
Kategorija
Razina
Zupanija
Skola
Zaporke

Ucenik

Gudelj, Borna
Becirspahic, Asja
Durin, Valentina
Jeli¢-Balta, Rafaela
Bodalec, lvana
Kocis, Lana

Cicak, lvano

Car, Julija
Fabicevié¢, Dorino

Tomanovski, Paola
Stern, Dominik
Nanié, Nikola
Plentaj, Jakov

Pavkovi¢, Natalija
Stepi¢, Patricia
Stoki¢, Nina

2021./2022.

Natjecanje iz geografije
8. razred osnovne Skole
Skolska
Bjelovarsko-bilogorska

FALSE

Mentor

Sabolovi¢, Marin
Sabolovi¢, Marin

Herak, Valentina

Javurek, Daria

Herak, Valentina

Car, Maja

Hunjet, Tihana

Herak, Valentina

Cajner, Dubravko; Cajner,
Dubravko

Herak, Valentina

Herak, Valentina
Frankovié, Sinisa

Cajner, Dubravko; Cajner,
Dubravko

Herak, Valentina

Herak, Valentina

Herak, Valentina

Bodova

28
27
26
20
19
19
17
16
14

14
13
11
11

10
10

Stvarno
bodova

28
27
26
20
19
19
17
16
14

14
13
11
11

10
10

Rang
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11
12
12

14
14
16



Nagrada Pisana provjera
znanja (ispit)

28
27
26
20
19
19
17
16
14

14
13
11
11

10
10
8



